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Download this Application

Movement and increased blood flow spark novel ideas. Get your
team up and active in a space designed for brainstorming and
generative collaboration.

Products contained in this application:

B-Free Beam, Steelcase Flex Collection, B-Free Collection



https://www.steelcase.com/products/benches-ottomans/b-free-beam/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/desk-systems/steelcase-flex-collection/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-systems/b-free-collection/

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT

Flex;Cart-Bd
FLXCTBD

Flex;Cup,Pkg qty 4
FLXCUP

Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Rect
FLXFSRQ

Flex;Mkrbd
FLXMB

Flex;Mkrbd,Pkg qty 4
FLXMB4

Flex;Pwr hngr
FLXPH

Flex;Tbl-Slim
FLXSLIM

Flex;Stand
FLXSTAND

Flex; WII Rail
FLXWR

B-Free;Beam,Alum,1200MML
N3LBA1200

B-Free;Beam,Alum,1200MML
N3LBA1200

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$943.00

$886.00

$0.00

$538.00

$0.00

$782.00

$0.00

$2,123.00

$2,123.00

Total Workstation List:

$4,

$1,

$2,

$2,

$11,9:
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