Planning Idea ID: FN8KJ7RX





Download this Application

Movement and increased blood flow spark novel ideas. Get your team up and active in a space designed for brainstorming and generative collaboration.

Products contained in this application:

B-Free Beam, Steelcase Flex Collection, B-Free Collection

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Flex;Cart-Bd			
FLXCTBD	1	\$0.00	
Flex;Cup,Pkg qty 4			
FLXCUP	1	\$0.00	
Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Rect			
FLXFSRQ	5	\$943.00	\$4,
Flex;Mkrbd			
FLXMB	1	\$886.00	\$
Flex;Mkrbd,Pkg qty 4			
FLXMB4	2	\$0.00	
Flex;Pwr hngr			
FLXPH	1	\$538.00	\$
Flex;Tbl-Slim			
FLXSLIM	1	\$0.00	
Flex;Stand			
FLXSTAND	2	\$782.00	\$1,
Flex;WII Rail			
FLXWR	2	\$0.00	
B-Free;Beam,Alum,1200MML			
N3LBA1200	1	\$2,123.00	\$2,
B-Free;Beam,Alum,1200MML			
N3LBA1200	1	\$2,123.00	\$2,

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List: \$11,9